WebRTC plugins for CMS frameworks - Feature #113

Discourse: : Make WebRTC plugin wrapper for JSCommunicator, similar to DruCall
06/24/2017 07:37 PM - Daniel Pocock

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:

Tags:

External tracker:

New

Normal

Browser, CMS, JavaScript, Ruby, SIP,
Video, Voice, WebRTC

https://meta.discourse.org/t/adding-webrt
c-support-to-discourse-with-jscommunica
tor/63199

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

External wiki:

06/24/2017

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

History

#1 - 06/24/2017 07:41 PM - Daniel Pocock
- Tags Browser, CMS, JavaScript, Ruby, SIP, Video, Voice, WebRTC added

04/19/2024
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